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1993 CLASS A BOY’S TEAM fifESULTS TB

Results determined on the top 5 group finS'sh-e^ team

TimeFinishAge Group

1ANN ARBOR PIONEER - Net Points: 56

Open Division
107 Todd Snyder
186 Don NcLaughlin
165 Ben Ingram
183 Ethan Conn
18S Keith Braxton
188 Anton Takken
184 Steffan Hacker

0:15:35
0:15:49
0:16:03
0:16:14
0:16:16
0:16:43
0:17:09

1n High School
II High School
N High School
M High School
M High School
11 High School
N High School

4
10
19

51
95

EMONROE - Net Points: 05

Open Division
105 Andy
108 Phil
106 Mark
109 Dustin
107 Justin
110 Mark
111 Matt

11 Brit 0:15:55
0:16:08
0:16:09
0:16:17
0:16:E4
0:17:01
0:17:11

M High School
M High School
M High School
11 High School
M High School
M High School .
M High School

6tain

IS Laprad
IS Scales
11 Bork
11 Schroeder
10 Hoffman
10 Hoffman

14
16
El
S6
75
99

3BRIGHTON - Net Points; 1S6

Open Division
65 Chris

66 Jeremy
64 Brandon

67 Ryan
66 Jace

69 Andy
70 Jeff

11 Jordan
IS Towne
IS Dutton
IS Ritsem

0:16:04
0:16:13
0:16:16
0:16:30
0:16:35
0:16:40
0:17:S4

M High School
M High School
M High School
II High School
M High School
II High School
M High School

11

a
11 Bacheloa
10 Ritter
10 Trembath

16
S4
3S
41
45
ISl

4ANN ARBOR HURON - Net Points;

Open Division
189 Rob Robeson

190 Joe Monaghan
191 John Diamond

19S Pat Vaughan
193 Brad Martens

194 Jamey Hillegas
195 Joel Evans

179

0:15:55
0:16:05
0:16:3S
0:16:51
0:16:54
0:17:14
0:17:35

M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School

7
IS
34
60
66
107
136

5WHITE LAKE LAKE LAND - Net Points; 18S

Open Division
7S Shelby
71 Jeff
74 Lance
75 Dave
73 Bob
77 R.C.
76 Todd

IE Baecker
IS Clark
9 Binoniemi
IS Collie

11 Sharp
11 Edwards
IS Menna

0:15:58
0:16:19
0:16:E8
0:16:49
0:16:5S
0:17;S6
0:17:31

M High School
II High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School

6
S5
30
56
63
ISS
131
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Teflm Re'siilts
>

t

Results deterrmined on the top 5 t|roup finishes per team

T ifiiefinishAge Group

6DEARBORN F0RD50N - Net Points: 219

Open Division
85 Abdul
86 Steve

87 Hassan
88 Mohamad

89 Ghyath

90 Mustapha 11 Makki
198 Mohatiieci Abazeed

10 Alzindani

11 Schell

12 Jaafer

10 Aljahmi
11 Abazeed

0:15:37

0:15:45

0:16:18

0:17:02

0:17:16

0:17:46

0:18:27

M High School

II High School

M High School

M High School

II High School

M High School

M High School

2
3

23
80

111

147

180

7GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN - Net Points

Open Division
Geoff

Jeremy
Reuben

Kevin

Justin

Glenn

Brian

12 Vandragt

12 Hoogsteen

11 Zylstra
12 Buckley

11 Ogle
12 Knott
11 Baar

1

3

2

4

6

5
7

249

0:16:08

0:16:23

0:16:36

0:16:51

0:17:14

0:17:35

0:17:55

15M High School

II High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

27

42

59

106

135

156

8TRAVERSE CITY - Net Points;

Open Division
Mike

Mike

Jon

Kevin

Charlie

Paul

Adam

11 Decker

12 Willia
8

10
9

11

12

13

14

278

0:16:33

0:16:46

0:16:48

0:16:52

0:17:00

0:17:07

0:17:46

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

11 High School

M High School

36

ms

12 Cook

11 Brokaw

11 Wolf

10 Hastings
10 Wheeler

53

54

61

74

89

146

9BEDFORD - Net Points; 285

Open Division
119 Jason

120 Troy
122 Jesse

121 Matt

124 Chris

123 Mike

125 Chris

12 Trosna 0:16:31

0:16:34

0:16:53

0:16:56

8:17:04

0:17:05

0:17:38

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

II High School

M High School

33ught
12 Bash

9 Elzinga

9 Kaepfer

10 May
11 Breitner

12 Zent

38

64

68

82

84

141

10CATHOLIC CENTRAL - Net Points: 311

Open Division
Joe

Mark

Phil

Matt

Jeremy
Mike
Brian

177

178

175

181

179

176
180

0:16:02

0:16:35

0:16:59

0:17:07

0:17:12

0:17:29
0:17:36

M High School

11 High School

M High School

II High School

M High School

M High School
M High School

910 Leo

11 Leo

10 Camilleri

11 Sroczynski
12 Short

11 Danic
12 Smith

40

71

91

100

128
139
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cleterrmlnGcI. on the top ^ [|Tnup finishes per beamResult

Finish Timeftge Group

11312Net Points;CADILLftC

□pen Division
Nate15 0:1&:20

0:16:39
0:17:00
0:17:01
0:17:08
0:17:24
0:17:27

26t1 High School
H High School
n High School
II High School
n High School
H High School
H High School

11 Fales
18 Potvin
11 Foley
11 Foster
11 Uright
18 Baughan
12 Derby ●

4416 Phil
20 Ben
17 Craig
18 Brad
19 Jon
21 Scott

73
76
93

180
126

12UfiRREN DE LA SALLE - Net Points: 377
Open Division

126 Phil
129 John
130 Dan
187 Brian
128 Nike
138 Jay Pena
131 F<uss

11 Sobeck
18 Geis
11 Netz
18 Damphouse
18 Benigni

12 Woodruff

0:15:54
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:06
0:17:19
0:17:40
0:19:01

N High School
N High School
N High School
N High School
M High School
N High School
N High School

5
83
86
88

115
143
187

13Net Points: 407PORT HURON NORTHERN
Open Division

Eric
Cameron
David
Charles
John
Natt
Jon

1147
148
149
153
150
151
158

0:16:05
0:16:25
0:17:19
0:17:27
0:17:28
0:17:47
0:17:56

N High School
II High School
N High School
M High School
N High School
II,High School
N High School

138 Osborn
10 Chapman
12 Allen
12 Parent
12 NcClellan
18 Nebrano
12 Jelinek

29
113
125
127
149
160

14413BELLEUILLE - Net Points;
Open Division

Brian
Darren
Evan
Craig
Russell
Jason
Kyle

11 Noc112
116
114
113
117
115
118

0:16:11
0:16:54
0:17:08
0:17:12
0:17:35
0:17:58
0:19:30

N High School
H High School
N High School
N High School
N High School
N High School
N High School

17keridge
11 Hamilton
11 Ring
11 Hogg
12 Stewart
18 Hanna
11 Medley

65
92

108
137
161
192

15413GRANDUILLE -
Open Division

Ryan
Jason
Natt
Nate
Rob
Eric
Ch ris

N

51
52
50
53
55
54

‘ 56

et Points:

0:16:42
0:16:44
0:17:02
0:17:02
0:17:53
0:18:02
0:18:03

N High School
M High School
M High School
t1 High School
M High School
M High School
M High School

4911 Tracey
10 Nettler
12 Hollander
11 Buikema
11 Shier
11 Zondervan
12 Wybenga

52
78
79

155
164
165

November 6 1993(3 ]. a s c. i c R ace Manage m e n t



hMSfift CLASS A BOY’S TEAl'l RESULTS

*  ;l.9g3 CLASS A BOY’S TEAH RESULTS. . CLASS A BOY
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ResLi:i.ts cleterminecl on tlie bo|:) 5 c]Toup finishes per team

FinishPige Group Time

16HOLLY - Net Points:

Open Division

Gerry
Rob

Kevin

Eric

Jared

Matt

Richie

178

79

81

83

80

82

84

414

0:i&:41

0:16:57

0:17:07

8:17:12

0:17:15

0:17:29

0:16:25

0 Newcomb

10 Keen

12 Cassar

12 Medaris

10 Maxwell

9 Hosner

9 Hicks

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

11 High School

M Higti School

46

69

90

101

108

129

179

IVFERNDflLE - Net Points:

□pen Division
Joe
Stephen
Mike
Bill
Brian
Ch ris
Logan

11 D135
134
133
136
137
139
138

427

0:16:51
0:16:52
0:16:55
0:16:56
0:18:13
0:18:17

ighy
11 Costakes
12 Radmon
10 fl lford
12 Clark
12 Bastian
11 MacKay

M High School
M High School
M High School
i1 High School
M High School
II High School
M High S

58
62
67
70

170
171

18SUARTZ CREEK -
Open Division

Ben
Paul
Ernie
Ryan
Matt
Steve
Eric

29
30
32
34
33
35
31

Net Points: 473

0:16:16
0:16:46
0:17:21
0:17:33
0:17:42
0:17:55
0:16:01

11 Hunalt
10 Kekel
11 Harwood
10 Sanders
11 Allen
10 Brown
10 Claric

M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School

20
55

119
134
145
158
163

Net Points: 479 19ROCHESTER ADAMS
Open Division

Nate
Keith
Scott
Chris
Mike
Nate
Am an

91
92
93
94
95
96
97

M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School

43 0:16:37
0:17:05
0:17:16
0:17:20
0:17:26
0:17:42
0:18:41

11 Clay
10 Szymkiw
12 Frankland
11 Zuelch
11 Giancotti
12 Cobb
11 Khapova

85
110
117
124
144
184

20HOLT
Open Division

Jay
Jacob
Adam
Joel
Mike
John
Ch ris

Net Poi

43
44
45
46
48
47
49

nts: 500

M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
M High School
II High School
M High School

35 0:16:32
0:16:34
0:17:17
0:17:37
0:18:18
8:18:28
0:20:12

12 Austin
10 Fortuna
11 Newberry
11 Kilgore

9 Sade
12 Sonnenberg
10 Gafner

37
112
140
176
131
195
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Tpam Results

i

Results cieterminecl on the top 5 c|Toup finishes per team

TimeFinishOge Group

21FLINT KEARSLEY - Net Points; 510

Open Division
22 Wayne 10 Jhayer

Randy 12 Kinnee24

23 Anthony
26 Hike
25 Mark

28 Kevin

27 Jeff

11 Wilson

11 Honroe
12 Crist

10 Crist
10 Vuille

0:16;42

0:17:01

0:17:13

0:17:32
0:17:48

0:18:11

0:18:17

47M High School

11 High School

J1 High School

II High School
n High School

11 High School

11 High School

77

103

132
151

169

172

22BERKLEY - Net Points; 521

Open Division
0:16:43

0:16:59

0:17:15

50n High School

11 High School

11 High School

ChristianlE DiPerri98
7212 Sheckles

12 Uerber
99 Graham

100 Geoff 109

0:17:48

0:18:06

0:18:06

152II High School

II High School
II High School

11 Tebo104 Phil
166s
16712 RondeauEric103

23551Net Points:GR05SE POINTE NORTH

Open Division
William

Robert

hartin

Kevin

Jeff

Joe

Mike

154

155

157

156

158

160

159

0:16:26

0:17:10

31II High School

11 High School

11 Stevenson

11 Stevenson

12 Bog
10 Grant

10 Henson

12 Haurani

11 Schmidt

97

0:17:4014211 High School

N Hig

M High School

M High School

0:18:09

0:18:17

168

174

24WARREN COUSINO - Net Points: 557

Open Division
168 Corey
169 Jesse

178 Paul

171 Jason

172 William

174 Brian
173 Dan

12 Stedman

10 Lince

11 Lefebver

9 Petipren

10 Leahy
12 Samuel

11 Marasco

0:16:42

0:17:03

0:17:20

0:17:51

0:17:55

0:18:23

0:16:29

48M High School

II High School

M High School

11 High School

M High School

II High School

f1 High School

81

116

153
159

178

182

25TROY ATHENS - Net Points: 565

Open Division
141 Matt

140 Joe

142 Bryan
143 Sean

146 Bill

9 Jackson

11 DiMambro

10 Meyer
12 Miller

12 Shorter

0:16:50

0:17:09

0:17:21

0:17:26

0:18:17

0:18:31

0:18:53

M High School

M High School

M High School

II High School

M High School

II High School

M High School

57

ambery

12 Stonecipher

94

118

123

173

183

186144 Brian
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S 1.993 CLASS A BOY’S TEA11 RESULTS. . CLASS A BOY’S TEAM RESULTS TB
Team Resulb«5

Resu],ts> dete-rniined on the top 5 [|Toup finisihes per team

T ifiieFinishAge Group

EG612EAST LANSING - Net Points:

Open Division
Ian

Joel

Seth

John

Greg

Tony
Gordie

11 White36

37

38

39

41

40

42

39 0:16:34

0:17:09

0:17:13

0:13:47

0:19:06

0:19:13

0:19:34

M High School

II High School

n High School

II High School

N High School

M High School

M High School

ford

11 Sciezka

11 Parmenter

12 Erhardt

12 Beaver

9 Benedict

11 McMillan

96

104

185

188

191

194

2770

Open Division
John

Jason

Brandon

Tim

Eiteve

Jim
Ricardo

57

59

58

61

63

62

60

87 0:17:06

0:17:13
M High School

M High School
11 Buesing
12 Roseboom

11 Torres

12 Shaw

12 Gorczany
12 Dare

11 Garza

105

M H
0:18:18

0:19:10

0:19:10

0:19:30

M High School

M High School

M High School

11 High School

175

189

190

193

28689Net Points;GROSSE POINTE SOUTH

Open Division
Adam

Matt

Patrick

1161

162

165

0:17:10

0:17:30

0:17:48

0:17:51

98M High School

M High School

M High School

M High School

M High Schoo

11 High School

M High School

2 Rhodes

11 Dedski

12 Butler

130

150

154Franklin 10 Lloyd

Nathaniel Spurr
10 VanHoek

10 Nicholson

Jon

Tim

166

167
162 0:17:59164
177163
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1993 CLASS A BOY'S INDIVIDUAL..CLASS A BOY'S INDIVIDUAL IB
Results by Order of Finish

/●

Finish
Group Sex Age

1  1 16M
2  2 16M
3  3 16M
4  4 16M
5  5 16M
6  6 16M
7  7 16M
8  8 16M
9  9 16M

10 10 16M
11 11 16M
12 12 16M
13 13 16M
14 14 16M
15 15 16M
16 16 16M
17 17 16M
18 18 16M
19 19 16M
20 20 16M
21 21 16M
22 22 16M
23 23 16M
24 24 16M
25 25 16M
26 26 16M
27 27 16M
28 28 16M
29 29 16M
30 30 16M
31 31 16M
32 32 16M
33 33 16M
34 34 16M
35 35 16M
36 36 16M
37 37 16M
38 38 16M
39 39 16M
40 40 16M
41 41 16M
42 42 16M
43 43 16M
44 44 16M
45 45 16M
46 46 16M
47 47 16M
48 48 16M
49 49 16M
50 50 16M
51 51 16M
52 52 16M

Time
15:39
15:44
16:02
16:07
16:09
16:12
16:20
16:25
16:25
16:25
16:26
16:28
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:34
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:49
16:49
16:51
16:51
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:53
16 : 54
16:56
16:56
16:58
16:59
17 : 00
17:01
17:01
17:02
17:03

November 6

Pace
5:03
5:04
5:10
5 :11
5:12
5:13
5:16
5 :17
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:22
5 : 22
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30

1993

City
Waterford Mott MI
Flushing MI
Pinckney MI
Flint Central MI
Dearborn MI
Lake Orion MI
Seaholm MI
Highland Milfor MI
Mona Shores MI
North Farm MI
Niles MI
Pinckney MI
Dearborn MI
Jackson MI
Redford Union MI
Brother Rice MI
Waverly MI
Rochester MI
Ottawa Hills MI
Lake Orion MI
Kzoo Central MI
East Kentwood MI
Woodhaven MI
Farmington MI
Redford Union MI
HT Lanse Creuse MI
Mt Pleasant MI
Carlson MI
Canton MI
Kzoo Central MI
Flint Carman MI
Cooley MI
Wyan Roose MI
Grand Haven MI
Howell MI
HT Lanse Creuse MI
Line Park MI
W Bloomfield MI
Fraser High MI
North Farm MI
Troy High MI
Jackson MI
Canton MI
Highland Milfor MI
Canton MI
Saginaw Arthur MI
Dearborn MI
Stevenson MI
Highland Milfor MI
Flint Carman MI
Greenville MI
Sterling Hts Ml

Name
1 Ferrell, Jeff
2 Foltz, Kevin
3 Wehrman, Chris
4 Reif, Jim
5 Steele, Stetson
6 Grace, Scott
7 Inglis, Robert
8 Rutkowski, Jeff
9 Noordhoff, Brett

10 Rajdl, Brian
11 Tyler, Pat
12 Lince, Casey
13 Cristian, Jon
14 Peterson, Brian
15 Garcia, Kurt
16 Gass, Tim
17 Forrester, Carlos
18 Dorsch, Christianll(43)
19 Oudbier, Ryan
20 Rickard, Seth
21 Tracey, Hugh
22 Brandow, Rob
23 Budzyn, Timothy 12(62)
24 Afflerbaugh, K.
25 Boynton, Daniel
26 Keys, Michael
27 Degutis, Joe
28 Ortolan, Robert
29 Demey, Matt
30 Virkhaur, Tarmo
31 Vennie, Matt
32 Ross, Terrance 12(45)
33 Harris, Malcome 11(64)
34 McCartney, Matt
35 Reed, Dan
36 Trembley, Benjamin 11(82)
37 Kulhanek, Tim
38 Radtke, Robert
39 Tyler, Justin
40 Howie, Jeff
41 Anderson, Kevin
42 Danezyk, Dan
43 Moothart, Casey
44 Betts, Bryon
45 Smith, Todd
46 Lupo, Joe
47 Skelton, Robert
48 Jenkins, Jim
49 Kramer, Kory
50 Bushey, Brent
51 Lehman, Chris
52 Fano, Ray

Classic Race Management

11(31)
10(11)

12(33)
12(12)

11(61)
12 (32)

10 (41)
11 (34

10(51)
12 (26)
11(36)

11(70)
12(63)

11(53)
12 (42)

12(21

12 (4)
12 (35)

12 (23)
11(8)

12(
11(52)

11(81)
11(2)
12(66)

12 (58)
12(25)

9(14)

9(3)
11(40)

12(65)
11 (56)

11(74)
12(57)

10(44)
12(67)
11(54)

11(37)
12(59)

11(13)
11(69)
10(78)

11 (38)
11(15)
10(10)

12(72)

)
11(1)

)

55)

1
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CLASS A BOY'S lOTIVIDUAL..CLASS A BOY'S INDIVIDUAL
Results by Order of Finisb

MHSAA

1993

Finish

Group Sex Age
53 16M
54 16M
55 16M
56 16M
57 16M
58 16M
59 16M
60 16M
61 16M
62 16M
63 16M
64 16M
65 16M
66 16M
67 16M
68 16M
69 16M
70 16M
71 16M
72 16M
73 16M
74 16M
75 16M
76 16M
77 16M
78 16M
79 16M
80 16M
81 16M
82 16M
83 16M
84 16M
85 16M
86 16M

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Pace
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:36
5:38
5:39
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
5:51
5:55
6:01
6:15

Time_
17:04
17:05
17:05
17:06
17:09
17:09
17:10
17 :11
17:12
17 :14
17 :15
17:16
17 :18
17:22
17:28
17:32
17:37
17:39
17:40
17:42
17:42
17:44
17:46
17:48
17:51
17:52
18:01
18:02
18:03
18:03
18:09
18:21
18:40
19:22

City 
Mt Pleasant MI
Harrison MI
Fraser High MI
Lakeview MI
Lakeview MI
Hazel Park High MI

Portage Central MI
Mona Shores MI
Pinckney MI
Wyan Roose MI
Lakeview MI
Rockford MI
Stevenson MI
Detroit Denby MI
Mumford MI
Owosso MI

Troy High MI
Flint SW Acad MI
Eisenhower MI
Detroit SE MI

Flushing MI
Groves MI

Hazel Park High MI
Flint SW Acad MI

Saginaw Heritag MI
Utica High MI
East Detroit MI
Port Huron MI
Roseville MI
Warren Mott MI
Rochester MI
Charlotte MI
Cass Tech MI

NB Anchor Bay MI

Name,
53 Plouff, Ben
54 Koonce, Justin
55 Thomson, David
56 Healey, Scott
57 Tibay, Marc
58 DeLaney, Shawn
59 Keller, Aaron
60 Jorgensen, Greg
61 Nance, Brian
62 Pickerill, Dave
63 Franck, Kevin
64 Karasiewicz, Lee
65 Delf, Bill
66 Allen, Tarren
67 Williams, Marvin
68 Hemenway, Nathan
69 Beattie, Chris
70 Eave, Corey
71 Benkhe, Jon
72 Thompson, James
73 Anderson, Larry
74 Weber, Erik
75 Turner, Scott
76 Norman, Ivan
77 Hansen, Shawn
78 Flannery, Cody
79 Ottinger, Geoff
80 Wills, Jonathan 12(86)
81 Shock, Dave
82 Grifka, Chris
83 Ternan, David
84 Woodworth, Nick

85 Stanbrough, Michael
86 Clark, Jared
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